123Industrial Panel PC
Industrial Panel PC
Stainless Steel Panel PC
OPC-5XX8 Series
Intel Celeron N2930
Processor
bezel design
Adjustable front bezel

unit:mm
OPC-5168(P)
Ordering information
Model NO. Description
OPC-5158-01 15" XGA fanless open frame PC  with Celeron N2930 1.83G CPU, 4GB DDR2 RAM, Resistive touch screen, 9~36V DC input with
adaptor, steel enclosure
OPC-5158P-01 15" XGA fanless open frame PC  with Celeron N2930 1.83G CPU, 4GB DDR2 RAM, Projected Capacitive touch, 9~36V DC input with
adaptor, steel enclosure
OPC-5168-01 15.6" WXGA fanless open frame PC  with Celeron N2930 1.83G CPU, 4GB DDR2 RAM, Resistive touch screen, 9~36V DC input with
adaptor, steel enclosure
OPC-5168P-01 15.6" WXGA fanless open frame PC  with Celeron N2930 1.83G CPU, 4GB DDR2 RAM, Projected Capacitive touch, 9~36V DC input with
adaptor, steel enclosure